
Orbit et al Wilson Creek
6-1-43-5wW5 

Date Logged: June 13, 2011
Logged by: Brittan Jones
Ground: 0.00 m KB: 959.80 m
Remarks: 4" core, non-slabbed, moderate 

quality, poor recovery (6.55m 
missing from base of Core #2).

1300

1302

1304

1306

1308

1310

1312

1314

1316

M
ET

ER
S

clay
siltvfmcv
sand
granule
pebble
cobble
boulder

GRAIN SIZE

BI
O

TU
RB

AT
IO

N 
IN

DE
X

ICHNOFOSSILS


